CI1TY OF LOUISVILLE

200 SoutH CHURCH A VENUE
P.O. Drawer 510
LouisviLLE, Mississippr 39339

“Tgg CrTy THAT APPRECIATES ITS INDUSTRY”

BABS W. FULTON

DANIEL E. (MOE) YARBROUGH, SR. el

MAYOR

C. TAYLOR TUCKER

ALDERMEN: CITY ATTORNEY

EUGENE CROSBY

MAYOR PRO TEMPORE
FRANCES 5. BALL
RICHARD R. CAPERTON
JUDY H. McLEQD
GWENITA MAYS

Email: louisville @bbimail.net

TELEPHONE: 662-773-9201
© FAX: 662-773-4045

May 21, 2009

The Honorable Delbert Hoseman
Secretary of State

P. O. Box 136

Jackson, MS 39205

Dear Sir:

Enclosed are the election returns for the City of Louisville for Democratic Runoff held on
May 19, 2009. '

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Pt (0t~

Babs W. Fulton
City Clerk




OFFICIAL RECAPITULATION
DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF ELECTION
MAY 19, 2009

CITY OF LOUISVILLE
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Race and Candidate Names:

Ward 1

Ward 1

Ward 2 |Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 3

Wardd4 |Ward4

SUBTOTAL

AFFI|

MAYOR BOX A

BOX B

BOXA |BOXB

BOX A

BOX B

BOX A BOXB

WILLIAM A.(WILL) HILL 140

137

277

122

137

259

90

112

202

91 73 164

902

DANIEL E. (MOE) YARBROUGH 94

96

190

106

70

176

78

69

147

86 58 144

657

467

435

308

349

1559

We, the undersigned Municipal Democratic
Executive Board , hereby certify that the
foregoing is a true and complete recap and
statement of the results of a Democratic Runoff
Election held on May 19, 2009 in the City of
Louisville, Mississippi and the foregoing corrrectly
shows the votes cast for each person in the

Mayoral race. \
KTCQ(T‘)?\

PAULA FULTON ?ﬁ

CARMELIA HATHORN N _E\:r s %i@vx\

CLIFFORD HAMPTON «

RENARDO HENDRIX s.&b\ % T“m
2 : ,u\w-x



