CITY OF LOUISVILLE

200 SOUTH CHURCH AVENUE P.O. DRAWER 510 Louisville, Mississippi 39339 "THE CITY THAT APPRECIATES ITS INDUSTRY"

DANIEL E. (MOE) YARBROUGH, SR. MAYOR

BABS W. FULTON CITY CLERK

ALDERMEN:

C. TAYLOR TUCKER CITY ATTORNEY

EUGENE CROSBY MAYOR PRO TEMPORE FRANCES S. BALL RICHARD R. CAPERTON JUDY H. McLEOD GWENITA MAYS

Email: louisville@bbimail.net

TELEPHONE: 662-773-9201 FAX: 662-773-4045

May 21, 2009

The Honorable Delbert Hoseman Secretary of State P. O. Box 136 Jackson, MS 39205

Dear Sir:

Enclosed are the election returns for the City of Louisville for Democratic Runoff held on May 19, 2009.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Babs W. Fulton City Clerk

OFFICIAL RECAPITULATION DEMOCRATIC RUNOFF ELECTION MAY 19, 2009

CITY OF LOUISVILLE

SECRETARY OF STATE

Race and Candidate Names:														
	Ward 1	Ward 1		Ward 2	Ward 2		Ward 3	Ward 3		Ward 4	Ward 4		SUBTOTAL AFF	AFF
MAYOR	BOX A	вох в		вох а	вох в		вох а	вох в		BOX A	вох в			
										1				
WILLIAM A.(WILL) HILL	140	137	277	122	137	259	06	112	202	91	73	164	902	
DANIEL E. (MOE) YARBROUGH	94	96	190	106	70	176	78	69	147	86	58	144	657	
			467			435			349			308	1559	
												200	1000	

We, the undersigned Municipal Democratic Executive Board, hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete recap and statement of the results of a Democratic Runoff Election held on May 19, 2009 in the City of Louisville, Mississippi and the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each person in the Mayoral race.

PAULA FULTON Paula Tucker CARMELIA HATHORN CAUNCHA HATHORN RENARDO HENDRIX Revolute hendy